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BANK RECONCILIATION

Date Bank Reconciliation [Rl| Voucher [R] IR]
INCOME
Bank balance: 27,468.79
40-7293-9043 27,498.79} 1/4/2010
EXPENSES
Master's Fees 300.00
Trustee's Fees
Free Residue 4.952.18
VAT thereon 693.31
LESS: Meeting attendance - 170.00 3 5,475.49
Advertising 191.62
Adveriising 485.22
Bank Charges Provision 500.00
Bond of Security 684.00
Award to concurrent creditors 18,862.56
27,498.79 27,498.79
0.00
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FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT
Date Free Residue Account IR]1| Voucher [R1 [R]
INCOME
Sale of motor vechicie 1 18,810.00
Sale of assets 2 30,000.00
Interest eamed "B” 711.84
EXPENSES
Master's Fees A" 300.00
Trustee's Fees
10 % on Sale of motor vehicle 1,881.00
10 % on Sale of Assets 3,000.00
10 % on Interest earned 71.18
VAT thereon 693.31 5,645.49
Postage and courier 20.00 3 361.90
120.00 3
221.90 3
Bank charges "B" 1,352.84
Auction costs 9,741.30
Advertising
Second meeting
Beeld 155.87] 4 400.59
Citizen 191.52 5
Government Gazette 53.20 3
Provision - Account ingpection
Beeid 166.78 432.02
Citizen 212.04
Government Gazette 53.20
Provision - Account confirmation — 53.20
Government Gazette 53.20
Bond of Security A" 684.00
Tax bill of cost- Routledge Modise At 6 10,687.94
Award to concurrent creditors 19,862.56
49,521.84 49,521.84
—
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SCHEDULE "A"

Date Schedule "A" IR}, Voucher IR] {R]
Realizations
Free residue 49,521.84
Master's fees
On first 5,000.00 100.00
On balance 44 521.84 200.00
300.00
Park Brokers
Bond of Security
Period : 10/11/2008 - 09/11/2009 228.00 7 684.00
Period : 10/11/2008 - 09/11/2010 228.00 8
Period : 10/11/2010 - 09/11/2011 228.00
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Schedule "B"
Date Schedule "B” IR] Voucher |[R] IR]
ABSA Bank Interest Bank charges
Cheques | Call |Cheques Call

1-Nov-08| Statement number 1 6.76 19.00
1-O¢t-08| Statement number 2 12.65 93.50
1-Nov-08|Statement number 3 12.96 74,50
1-Dec-08|Statement number 4 4.98 42.00
1-Jan-09 | Statement number 1 0.00 54 50
1-Feb-09|Statement number 2 0.00 38.56
1-Mar-09 |Statement number 3 65.22 38.18
1-Apr-09, Statement number 4 88.37 37.50
1-May-09|Statement number 5 72.96 37.50
1-Jun-09|Statement number 6 59.11 37.50
1-Jul-09|Statement number 7 41.36 37.50
1-Aug-08|Statement number 8 42,75 37.50
1-Sep-09|Statement number 9 37.98 37.50
1-Oct-09 | Statement number 10 33.42 37.50
1-Nov-09|Statement number 11 34.06 37.50
1-Dec-09!Statement number 12 32.13 37.50
1-Jan-10 Statement number 13 33.19 37.50
1-Feb-10iStatement number 14 42.89 39.20
1-Mar-10|Statement number 15 4428 39.20
1-Apr-10|Statement number 16 46,77 39.20
Provision 500.00
711.84 1,352.84
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AFFIDAVIT

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

the trustee of the insolvent estate, do hereby make oath/affirm and say that the aforegoing
contains a full and true account of the administration of the company to date hereof and to the best
of my knowledge all assets have been dealt with.

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowiedged that he knows aﬂd understands the contents
of this affidavit, which was signed and swom before me at<=iel O&ion the . 228y of MAN Tirn

2010, the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972,

as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been
complied with.

Full names: HILLADY ABNT PLA .ges
Business Address: o B
Office:
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MATOME STANELY MPHAHLELE

the trustee of the insolvent estate, do hereby make oath/affirn and say that the aforegoing
contains a full and true account of the administratior: of the company to date hereof and o the best
of my knowledge all asseis have been dealt with.

| hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowiedged that
of this affidavit, which was signed and swom before me

as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977,
complied with.

COMMISSION OATHS
Businoss AJFGY STLAS BOLOKA

RANDBURG 1%
POSBUS/PO. BOX 8993 XIw3NESEURG 2000
TEL: (011) 781-9861 i, {741} 781-9861




